
$247,000

2591 55TH CT, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33308
https://ritterproperties.com

*** INVESTOR’S OPPORTUNITY! *** PRIME LOCATION, LOCATION,
LOCATION! RARELY AVAILABLE @ UPSCALE LANDINGS
NEIGHBORHOOD. BOUTIQUE COMPLEX, WATERFRONT LOCATION,
VERY PRIVATE & SERENE AREA. REMODELED 1BR/1BA, BRIGHT
CORNER UNIT W/ PLENTY OF NATURAL LIGHT. IMPACT WINDOWS,
OPEN KITCHEN CONCEPT W/STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES,
SPACIOUS BEDROOM W/LARGE WALK IN CLOSET, TANKLESS WATER
HEATER, ASSIGNED PARKING SPACE. LOW HOA! […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 736 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 24 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 736 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LANDINGS HARBORAGE
CONDO

ListOfficeName: United Realty Group Inc GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden View, Pool Area View UnitNumber: 202

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 2

MLS ID: A11727582

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1964

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LANDINGS HARBORAGE Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 1 Space, Guest, Open

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: No Security

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Microwave,
Refrigerator

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Us1

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


